CLM R10+
Barco’s CLM R10+ is a compact, 10,000 lumen DLP projector, designed and built specifically for the
demanding rental and staging market.
With its sealed engine and DLP technology, the CLM R10+ delivers a brilliant, sharp and consistent
image - even after years of use - without time consuming and expensive maintenance.
The CLM R10+ features a strong, all-metal chassis ensuring the highest levels of reliability and comes
with its own rigging kit, allowing for quick and easy set up. Its compact size, light weight and low

Input source compatibility (5) max. input resolution up to UXGA (2,048 x 1,536)
Standard inputs configurable; 5 cable (BNC) & DVI
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector
(with 1.6 - 2.4 lens + rigging kit) R90501001
Spare lamp (4 per projector) R9861030 (pack of 1 lamp)
R9861040 (pack of 2 lamps)
R9861050 (pack of 4 lamps)
Rigging kit R9861000 (handles, frame, clamps, safety wires)
Flightcase R9861010
Dust filters R9861020 (set of 3 filters)
LENSES throw ratio on CLM R10+
Zoom lenses BPS P LNS CLD 1.2 - 1.6:1 R9849870
BME P LNS CLD 1.6 - 2.4:1 R9861100
BPS LNS CLD 2.4 - 4.3:1 R9849890
(1) Measured with CLD 1.6 - 2.4 lens, on axis at 220 V (+/- 10% variation)
The brightness may vary slightly depending on the mains voltage
(2) Full white / full black on full field